

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 104 OF 2005

FRANCIS T.CHACKO FCA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHERRY JOSEPH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 03/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

Ms Rajani C.S., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time has been granted to file rejoinder to the counter file
d by respondent

No.1.

List after four weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj